
RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2016

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2016

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 M REAL CANOE N.C. E 26/06/2016 M86 MADRID2:04.76

1 001920137 EGIDO GARCIA ANTONIO 1963

2 007511746 MAYOR MALUENDA JOSE EUGENIO 1968

3 050295171 ALONSO-GOYA REIJA CARLOS 1959

4 050311477 VILLAGRA POVIÑA GERMAN 1967

2 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. AQUAMASTERS E 17/07/2016 SABADELL2:10.80

1 052141195 CARALT RIERA MIQUEL 1965

2 038789705 SALOM RODRIGUEZ JOSEP 1960

3 043438469 GALIANA ROCA XAVIER 1973

4 035120301 CLAPERA PARES QUIM 1966

3 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. L´ HOSPITALET E 02/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:11.38

1 038445665 ORTIZ CABALLERO ADOLFO 1969

2 035022685 ARROYO RAMIREZ ANTONIO 1961

3 044175243 PADROS PASCUAL XAVIER 1972

4 038552643 GOMEZ VELEZ RAFAEL 1962

4 CAT. 4  +200 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 02/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:13.89

1 043600258 GONZALEZ PEREZ DOMINGO 1961

2 042065000 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ ALONSO 1960

3 042059150 CABRERA GONZALEZ MARCOS 1960

4 043623658 LUIS MESA TOMAS JULIAN 1964

5 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. LAS PALMAS E 02/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:17.03

1 044302784 BETANCOR PEREZ FLORENCIO 1972

2 042819759 CARDENES SILVA JUAN JOSE 1963

3 043257789 HENRIQUEZ CORREA SIXTO 1959

4 0X4747020 ELGUE JUAN CARLOS 1952

6 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. MASTER MADRID E 26/06/2016 M86 MADRID2:17.98

1 052111334 GOMEZ RAMOS JESÚS 1970

2 06228809H FERNANDEZ PENADES JOSE JUAN 1965

3 033517105 MAROTO ATANCE LUIS FERNANDO 1972

4 005201098 ARDERIUS CHICHARRO L.A. 1954

7 CAT. 4  +200 M C.D.N. MOREAGA UGERZALEA E 02/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:18.38

1 030633037 BUSTILLO ICETA EDUARDO 1970

2 014262088 NUÑEZ BARACALDO JORGE 1974

3 014592828 SESE GARCIA SALVADOR 1964

4 016027637 ALVAREZ CARABALLO PEDRO 1956

8 CAT. 4  +200 M A.D. RIVAS NATACIÓN E 26/06/2016 M86 MADRID2:19.90

1 033517229 RAMIREZ ESTEBAN ALEJANDRO 1972

2 005400002 FUENTES SANTIAGO RICARDO 1966

3 051898702 RUIZ CALVO JUAN ANTONIO 1963

4 001396665 SANTOS LIZANA VICENTE 1953
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TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.
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LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

9 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. JEREZ - DKV E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:22.14

1 044362573 RUZ GARCIA MANUEL 1977

2 031662000 GARCIA MACIAS JOSE ANGEL 1970

3 031680719 FRANCO CUEVAS IVAN 1975

4 019387757 COSTA VALLS ANTONIO 1942

10 CAT. 4  +200 M C.D.  HALEGATOS E 26/06/2016 M86 MADRID2:23.33

1 070163230 LÓPEZ EUSEBIO ANGEL 1961

2 025664996 LOPEZ LINARES LUIS 1969

3 005397550 YEVES MILLAN JOAQUÍN 1964

4 042820069 ROBAINA PONS JORGE 1964

11 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. CADIZ E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:24.37

1 028561275 PACHECO GOMEZ FRANCISCO 1958

2 032849535 ROCA JIMENEZ CARLOS 1965

3 044043152 CORREA LOPEZ JOSE MARIA 1976

4 028851053 HEBRERO CUEVAS CONSTANTINO 1961

12 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 02/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:24.92

1 027444905 PEREZ-ONTIVEROS BAQUERO J.M. 1962

2 024151072 MORALES LIMIA JOSE LUIS 1960

3 025124683 FARRONA CLAVERO MANUEL 1965

4 027436108 SILVENTE ORTEGA JOSE 1963

13 CAT. 4  +200 M C.D. LUDE NONADAMOS E 02/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:25.50

1 Y3687327G BINI BRUNO 1960

2 047730819 AMOZA IRIGOYEN ANDRES 1967

3 042910772 CEJUDO DELGADO ANGEL 1963

4 045530068 DUQUE DORTA FELIX 1971

14 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. CATALUNYA E 17/07/2016 SABADELL2:27.73

1 035064798 CASTELLSEGUÉ LANDA JOAN 1964

2 046330828 CISNEROS HORRILLO JORDI 1961

3 037288765 RION GOMEZ ANTONI 1964

4 023819574 MOJICA PEREZ JUAN CARLOS 1972

15 CAT. 4  +200 M BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:27.74

1 027262414 GARCIA MALDONADO A.A. 1960

2 052540995 CAMPAÑA QUESADA ENRIQUE 1962

3 027530232 PLAZA DEL PINO FERNANDO JESUS 1968

4 034857569 CAPARROS MARTIN JESUS 1972

16 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N.D. FUENGIROLA SWIMMIN E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:28.00

1 045071545 CASTAÑO CHACON ALEJANDRO 1966

2 024298243 RIVAS ROMERA JUAN ANTONIO 1963

3 030531773 PERTIÑEZ GOMEZ MANUEL 1969

4 000262933 GAVIN CANTI SANTIAGO 1952
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95 99
01/01/2016

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2016

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

17 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. SABADELL E 17/07/2016 SABADELL2:29.41

1 033875939 FERRAN I GUBERN JOAN 1962

2 039329783 TRENS ESCUDERO ENRIC 1963

3 043407018 TORRENTS CERVERA XAVIER 1964

4 035104806 GASCH YAGÜE QUIM 1968

18 CAT. 4  +200 M C.D. MASTER HUELVA E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:30.17

1 029049274 LOZANO LEON TOMAS 1970

2 028714916 HERNANDEZ GARCIA MANUEL 1967

3 028893148 VERA RINCON ALVARO 1966

4 051384161 MENDEZ SANGIL BENITO 1950

19 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. METROPOLE M 21/05/2016 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:30.32

20 C.N. GALAICO M 17/04/2016 ROSARIO DUEÑAS2:33.28

1 032402984 LOPEZ VIDAL ANTONIO 1952

2 035301705 MARQUEZ FERNANDEZ XOSE LUIS 1966

3 991128796 PEREIRA BAMIO JOSE MANUEL 1977

4 011951381 FERNANDEZ HERMIDA FAUSTINO 1968

21 C. TRAVIESAS NAT. M 17/04/2016 ROSARIO DUEÑAS2:45.45

1 036056630 GONZALEZ GALLEGO JUAN MANUEL 1963

2 000791852 ROS ROSILLO ALEJANDRO 1958

3 036071670 VAZQUEZ VARELA JOSE MANUEL 1966

4 036096159 CASTRO JORRETO JULIO 1969

22 C.N. PABELLON OURENSE M 17/04/2016 ROSARIO DUEÑAS2:46.33

1 991129428 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ BRUNO 1977

2 991129421 VENCES VENCES JOSE ANTONIO 1956

3 044462086 GOMEZ SOUSA MANUEL 1976

4 034901058 GARCIA COLOMO MANUEL RAMON 1954

23 CAT. 4  +200 M CLUB NATACION SAN JUAN E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:49.77

1 052266757 GUILLEN MORENO FRANCISCO JOSE 1971

2 052695046 RODRIGUEZ GARDUÑO JORGE 1976

3 027306909 CANELA RINCON FERNANDO 1970

4 027875027 VILLAR ROJAS ENRIQUE JOSE 1946

24 CAT. 4  +200 M STADIUM CASABLANCA E 25/06/2016 HUESCA2:49.99

25 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 21/05/2016 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:57.50

26 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. TERRASSA E 17/07/2016 SABADELL2:57.98

1 039119098 HOYOS BECERRA JOSE 1950

2 039142796 LIZARAN GINEL JUAN 1957

3 051644164 CORRAL SOLIS IGNACIO 1962

4 039160242 UTRERA CABRERA FRANCISCO 1963
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95 99
01/01/2016

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2016

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

27 C.N. MASTER MOS M 17/04/2016 ROSARIO DUEÑAS3:02.62

1 991128085 RODRIGUEZ VIEITO RICARDO M. 1957

2 035979111 RODRIGUEZ LEMOS ANDRES JESUS 1949

3 076994747 PEXEGUEIRO BALADRON NICOLAS 1977

4 013681096 RODRIGUEZ YAÑEZ MANUEL A. 1948

28 CAT. 4  +200 M CST-CST COSTA AZAHAR E 25/06/2016 HUESCA3:32.58

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 M C. PADEL ARENA ALICANTE M 08/05/2016 TORREVIEJA4:45.99

1 @00000193 CEGARRA CRUZ JUAN 1969

2 044399360 BERRIO GONZALEZ RICARDO IVAN 1978

3 11AL45482 JEAN-CLAUDE GASTON LESTIDEAU 1946

4 008036256 LOZANO ALVAREZ JOSE MIGUEL 1971

2 C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 12/03/2016 S.C. DE TENERIFE4:59.27

3 CAT. 4  +200 M CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON5:23.78

1 039855114 VÍRSEDA CHAMORRO JUAN RAMÓN 1962

2 019849025 GOMEZ BARAJAS RAMON 1964

3 024317508 VIÑALS BLASCO ENRIC 1962

4 025393144 BENAGES GARCIA ANTONIO 1965

4 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. FANATIC SWIM CASTELLO E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON5:25.38

1 018941365 DE ROSA CASTAÑON TOMAS 1963

2 050424207 CARVAJAL ROMERA CANDIDO 1964

3 020151513 CORTES SALCEDO MIGUEL 1972

4 018932922 MARTI TORLA DAVID 1962

5 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. ALBACORA E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON6:30.91

1 018982831 CONESA BOU ANGEL 1972

2 022500151 CARRILLO BURDEOS JULIO 1947

3 018989748 GONZALVO PERETE FERNANDO 1972

4 018984985 MARTÍ MARTINEZ CESAR 1973

6 CAT. 4  +200 M CST-CST COSTA AZAHAR E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON9:03.76

1 022626092 PEREZ PERALES ALEJANDRO 1956

2 018909685 EDO ARANDA JORGE 1957

3 018913006 PERIS PORCAR ENRIQUE 1957

4 036505672 CASAS LOPEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER 1957

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 M REAL CANOE N.C. E 25/06/2016 M86 MADRID1:53.33

1 001920137 EGIDO GARCIA ANTONIO 1963

2 007511746 MAYOR MALUENDA JOSE EUGENIO 1968

3 050311477 VILLAGRA POVIÑA GERMAN 1967

4 050295171 ALONSO-GOYA REIJA CARLOS 1959
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2016

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2016

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

2 CAT. 4  +200 M C.D.N. MOREAGA UGERZALEA E 01/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.1:58.55

1 016061538 GURPEGUI BALLESTEROS ELEDER 1975

2 016027637 ALVAREZ CARABALLO PEDRO 1956

3 011931655 SALGUERO CASTILLERO ANTONIO 1967

4 014592828 SESE GARCIA SALVADOR 1964

3 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. CUATRO CAMINOS E 01/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.1:59.53

1 012221785 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ RAFAEL 1954

2 051340985 MENENDEZ CUELLAR MANUEL 1958

3 016051505 PASTOR DE LA CAL EDUARDO 1971

4 020254060 HERVELLA MACIA ROBERTO 1976

4 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. L´ HOSPITALET E 01/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:00.32

1 038445665 ORTIZ CABALLERO ADOLFO 1969

2 044175243 PADROS PASCUAL XAVIER 1972

3 005141006 DIAZ RIVERA JAVIER 1958

4 038552643 GOMEZ VELEZ RAFAEL 1962

5 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. OLOT E 16/07/2016 SABADELL2:00.94

1 040320900 TEIXIDOR PERACAULA JORDI 1976

2 077907708 CASANOVA MUÑOZ JESÚS 1962

3 077907548 MOLI AUBERT JOAN 1962

4 077907622 BALCELLS PRAT JOSEP 1962

6 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. JEREZ - DKV E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:02.27

1 031702685 SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ LUIS MIGUEL 1977

2 031605065 BECERRA MOYA MIGUEL ANGEL 1959

3 001487397 ARAGON ANTEQUERA ANDRES JAVIER 1953

4 031680719 FRANCO CUEVAS IVAN 1975

7 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 01/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:02.57

1 024151072 MORALES LIMIA JOSE LUIS 1960

2 027444905 PEREZ-ONTIVEROS BAQUERO J.M. 1962

3 027436108 SILVENTE ORTEGA JOSE 1963

4 025124683 FARRONA CLAVERO MANUEL 1965

8 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. CADIZ E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:03.30

1 031241541 RODRIGUEZ CIFREDO ANTONIO 1966

2 008920322 VINUESA GODOY CARLOS 1975

3 028561275 PACHECO GOMEZ FRANCISCO 1958

4 032849535 ROCA JIMENEZ CARLOS 1965

9 CAT. 4  +200 M C.D.  HALEGATOS E 25/06/2016 M86 MADRID2:04.48

1 070163230 LÓPEZ EUSEBIO ANGEL 1961

2 042820069 ROBAINA PONS JORGE 1964

3 005397550 YEVES MILLAN JOAQUÍN 1964

4 025664996 LOPEZ LINARES LUIS 1969
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS
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95 99
01/01/2016

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2016

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

9 CAT. 4  +200 M G.E. I E.G. M 14/05/2016 GIRONA2:04.48

1 040286783 GOMEZ OLLER JAUME 1957

2 037746347 DAURA RIBERA XAVIER 1966

3 046020782 BARDAJI VIAPLANA JORDI 1955

4 043677655 SALA BUSQUETS JORDI 1981

11 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. LAS PALMAS E 01/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:05.84

1 0X4747020 ELGUE JUAN CARLOS 1952

2 043257789 HENRIQUEZ CORREA SIXTO 1959

3 042819759 CARDENES SILVA JUAN JOSE 1963

4 043752088 ARENCIBIA AFONSO ALFREDO 1968

12 CAT. 4  +200 M C.D. LUDE NONADAMOS E 01/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:05.93

1 042910772 CEJUDO DELGADO ANGEL 1963

2 Y3687327G BINI BRUNO 1960

3 045530068 DUQUE DORTA FELIX 1971

4 047730819 AMOZA IRIGOYEN ANDRES 1967

13 CAT. 4  +200 M C.MILITAR DEPORTIVO E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:06.10

1 028880323 MARTIN COLL LUIS 1966

2 027824495 CHAVES GONZALEZ ANTONIO 1944

3 028642060 PALOMO AGUILAR ANTONIO 1987

4 028868853 MARTIN COLL JAIME 1962

14 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. MASTER MADRID E 25/06/2016 M86 MADRID2:07.73

1 005201098 ARDERIUS CHICHARRO L.A. 1954

2 024310367 QUETGLAS SEGURA MIGUEL JOSE 1959

3 026800269 PANIAGUA UTRERA ALVARO 1981

4 053953986 APONTE CASTRO JOSE ANTONIO 1968

15 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. SABADELL E 16/07/2016 SABADELL2:08.41

1 033875939 FERRAN I GUBERN JOAN 1962

2 043407018 TORRENTS CERVERA XAVIER 1964

3 039329783 TRENS ESCUDERO ENRIC 1963

4 035104806 GASCH YAGÜE QUIM 1968

16 CAT. 4  +200 M NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:08.77

1 028588505 LORA GARCIA FRANCISCO ANGEL 1967

2 028398934 FERNANDEZ  CASADO MANUEL 1952

3 028583435 GOMEZ REINA FRANCISCO JAVIER 1966

4 028919253 PEREZ VALLE SERGIO 1975

17 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. METROPOLE M 07/05/2016 METROPOLE2:09.53

18 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N.D. FUENGIROLA SWIMMIN E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:09.56

1 024298243 RIVAS ROMERA JUAN ANTONIO 1963

2 000262933 GAVIN CANTI SANTIAGO 1952

3 045071545 CASTAÑO CHACON ALEJANDRO 1966

4 030531773 PERTIÑEZ GOMEZ MANUEL 1969
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01/01/2016

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2016

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

19 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 25/06/2016 M86 MADRID2:11.09

1 051086026 GIL BURGOS CRISTIAN 1981

2 051436148 FORCAT GLEZ RICARDO 1947

3 005357873 IZAGUIRRE ARAQUE F.J. 1957

4 007472067 LARRUMBIDE GOMEZ-RUBIERA F.J. 1966

20 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. CATALUNYA E 16/07/2016 SABADELL2:11.53

1 035064798 CASTELLSEGUÉ LANDA JOAN 1964

2 046330828 CISNEROS HORRILLO JORDI 1961

3 037288765 RION GOMEZ ANTONI 1964

4 023819574 MOJICA PEREZ JUAN CARLOS 1972

21 C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 16/04/2016 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:11.75

22 C.D. JESCAGUA M 16/04/2016 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:14.82

23 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. LEGANES E 25/06/2016 M86 MADRID2:15.96

1 052120149 MOZOS PEREZ VICTOR 1970

2 033971142 UTRERO CASTAÑON MARIO 1969

3 042780668 SANTANA RODRIGUEZ F.J. 1957

4 005258871 GARCIA MARTINEZ MARIO RAUL 1961

24 CAT. 4  +200 M C.D. MASTER HUELVA E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:16.01

1 051384161 MENDEZ SANGIL BENITO 1950

2 029794562 GRIÑON REINA JOSE 1971

3 028714916 HERNANDEZ GARCIA MANUEL 1967

4 028893148 VERA RINCON ALVARO 1966

25 C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 16/04/2016 S.C. DE TENERIFE2:17.84

26 CAT. 4  +200 M STADIUM CASABLANCA E 25/06/2016 HUESCA2:27.03

27 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. TERRASSA E 16/07/2016 SABADELL2:31.88

1 051644164 CORRAL SOLIS IGNACIO 1962

2 039142796 LIZARAN GINEL JUAN 1957

3 039119098 HOYOS BECERRA JOSE 1950

4 045478495 LUPIAÑEZ RIBAS ENRIQUE 1974

28 CAT. 4  +200 M CST-CST COSTA AZAHAR E 25/06/2016 HUESCA3:06.95

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 C. PADEL ARENA ALICANTE M 21/02/2016 ELCHE4:09.28

1 048317031 ESTRADA NIÑOLES OSCAR 1977

2 043039250 MUNAR CAMINALS BARTOLOME 1967

3 11AL45482 JEAN-CLAUDE GASTON LESTIDEAU 1946

4 008036256 LOZANO ALVAREZ JOSE MIGUEL 1971
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95 99
01/01/2016

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2016

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

2 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. FANATIC SWIM CASTELLO E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON4:35.79

1 020151513 CORTES SALCEDO MIGUEL 1972

2 050424207 CARVAJAL ROMERA CANDIDO 1964

3 018932922 MARTI TORLA DAVID 1962

4 018941365 DE ROSA CASTAÑON TOMAS 1963

3 R.G.C. COVADONGA M 02/04/2016 OVIEDO4:36.08

1 010788585 SANCHEZ MONDEJAR A.F. 1952

2 010880541 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ JESUS A. 1972

3 010880545 LORENZO RABANAL JORGE 1971

4 010839033 CONCEJO VAZQUEZ JAVIER 1964

4 CAT. 4  +200 M CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON4:48.44

1 019849025 GOMEZ BARAJAS RAMON 1964

2 024317508 VIÑALS BLASCO ENRIC 1962

3 039855114 VÍRSEDA CHAMORRO JUAN RAMÓN 1962

4 025393144 BENAGES GARCIA ANTONIO 1965

5 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON5:13.62

1 027436108 SILVENTE ORTEGA JOSE 1963

2 023210563 CANO GUERAO JOSÉ MIGUEL 1957

3 0X6528689 MATTHEUS PAUL 1947

4 027428503 QUIROS GIL RICARDO 1960

6 CLUB ILICITANO TRIATLON M 21/02/2016 ELCHE5:28.29

1 022000787 ALEDO VIVES RAFAEL 1967

2 002853475 FERNANDEZ LAZARO FERNANDO 1963

3 016042831 EZCURRA DE DIEGO ESTANISLAO 1966

4 043656421 BERMUDEZ BERNABEU JAIME JAVIER 1964

7 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. ALBACORA E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON5:41.21

1 022500151 CARRILLO BURDEOS JULIO 1947

2 020487405 LUIS GOMEZ CARLOS LAZARO 1964

3 029200488 LÓPEZ VALERA DIEGO 1981

4 018982831 CONESA BOU ANGEL 1972

8 A.D. MANUEL LLANEZA M 02/04/2016 OVIEDO5:55.22

1 009792549 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ JORGE 1973

2 009364803 DIAZ MORAL DAVID 1964

3 009674201 ROBLES SALAMANCA ALBERTO 1949

4 042809901 LLANEZA GIL FLORENTINO 1961

9 C.N. L´HOSPITALET M 27/04/2016 L´HOSPITALET LLOBREG6:46.22

1 040857318 BENET FERRAN JOSEP MARIA 1957

2 046107828 SANT BOSH ENRIC 1954

3 046328986 DOMENECH CUERVO JUAN ANTONIO 1962

4 35042722Z CAROL RUBAU JAIME 1962
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2016

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2016

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

10 CAT. 4  +200 M CST-CST COSTA AZAHAR E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON7:25.49

1 018958981 RICHART ARANDES RICARDO 1967

2 036505672 CASAS LOPEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER 1957

3 018928902 CULIAÑEZ NEBOT LUIS VICENTE 1960

4 018983767 TENA MONTAÑES PEDRO IGNACIO 1972

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x200 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. SANT ANDREU M 10/06/2016 BADIA DEL VALLÈS10:05.38

1 038168333 FARRE GANDUXE JOSEP 1946

2 043547011 CORRAL GARRIDO MANEL 1980

3 035079843 MUNIESA LOPEZ VICTOR 1965

4 037284748 JULIAN RAFOLSE JORDI 1963

2 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 08/05/2016 METROPOLE12:59.92

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. SABADELL E 17/07/2016 SABADELL2:27.43

1 052591937 GOMEZ ALBAREDA MIREIA 1980

2 046673586 PORT CASAMITJANA ADRIANA 1967

3 033869305 BALBUENA ESPARZA LOLI 1959

4 039038479 BALBUENA ESPARZA MARGARITA 1956

2 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. METROPOLE E 02/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:32.03

1 042829129 RAMIREZ SANTANA CRISTINA 1965

2 042844380 ALBERICHE RUANO MARIA DEL PINO 1966

3 043654859 QUINTANILLA AYLLON ELENA 1965

4 042844484 DOMINGUEZ MARTEL MARIA JESUS 1968

3 CAT. 4  +200 F C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 02/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:49.79

1 X1244507T TAGLIAFERRI ANGELA 1967

2 042091460 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ MERCEDES 1967

3 042076584 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ BEATRIZ 1964

4 052651334 MORENO ALOY ROSA ANA 1965

4 CAT. 4  +200 F ALBACETE MASTER N. E 02/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.3:01.10

1 005171199 GARCIA OLIVAS ROSARIO 1964

2 005195679 GARCIA OLIVAS MANUELA 1966

3 072451415 PEREZ GALLINA SORAYA 1976

4 005138723 RODRIGUEZ PAÑOS BEATRIZ 1958

5 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. JEREZ - DKV E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ3:02.18

1 031646184 MARIN RODRIGUEZ PATRICIA 1966

2 022482019 SANGUINO ALONSO IRENE 1961

3 007246288 MARCOS NUÑEZ AMALIA 1977

4 030446673 POLONIO CASADO DOLORES 1958
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2016

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2016

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

6 CAT. 4  +200 F R.C. MEDITERRANEO E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ3:03.11

1 024681948 JIMENEZ SMERDOU HILDA 1943

2 005904964 LOPEZ RUEDA MERCEDES 1968

3 034747310 GIMENEZ BLANCO EVA 1969

4 050830678 MUÑIZ MORAN MARIA ANA 1966

7 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. CADIZ E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ3:03.17

1 025575528 TELLEZ MARQUEZ JOAQUINA 1966

2 031240810 VERA SUAREZ ROSARIO 1963

3 032802529 OLMEDO ROBLEDO ISABEL 1969

4 032847969 LUNA VERDUGO MARIA ISABEL 1962

8 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. LAS PALMAS E 11/06/2016 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.3:07.00

9 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. MASTER MADRID E 26/06/2016 M86 MADRID3:10.67

1 050418298 DIEZ PERELLON BELEN 1958

2 008963029 GOMEZ RAMOS ALMUDENA 1964

3 009400259 DEL RIO REDONDO EMMA 1969

4 002894600 MARTIN DENIA EMMA 1973

10 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. PORTUENSE E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ3:24.43

1 031325541 JARQUE MULERO ELENA 1961

2 P00438225 BALLESTA GARCIA INMACULADA 1964

3 031250718 CORDAL CASTRO Mª ANGELES 1966

4 031334999 GARCIA GARCIA ROCIO 1967

11 C. TRAVIESAS NAT. M 17/04/2016 ROSARIO DUEÑAS3:25.59

1 036065674 MARTY PAZOS MARIA VICTORIA 1965

2 044486369 BARJA BARJA ANA 1962

3 044487667 BARJA BARJA LILIANA 1965

4 036068006 CID SUEIRO MARINA 1965

12 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. SAN FERNANDO E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ3:44.05

1 052303027 BARO MUÑOZ MARIA 1965

2 031236890 MOUGAN  RIVERO MARIA ROSARIO 1964

3 075741330 FERNANDEZ MUÑOZ ANA 1961

4 032853562 O´DOGHERTY LUY LIDIA 1964

13 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. SANTA OLAYA E 02/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.3:46.73

1 011047829 ORTIZ DE GUINEA ARGÜELLES V. 1953

2 010759576 CARVAJAL JUNQUERA M.A. 1946

3 053346059 JUNQUERA VENEGAS ROCIO 1974

4 010553242 CUESTA IGLESIAS Mª AMPARO 1953

14 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. REALES E 02/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.4:16.76

1 043362043 DIAZ DELGADO MARÍA ERNESTINA 1971

2 078639931 DELGADO MARTINEZ M.C. 1962

3 043360687 HERNANDEZ BENCOMO C.M. 1969

4 041909899 MOLINA LUIS OBDULIA 1943
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2016

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2016

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. FANATIC SWIM CASTELLO E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON8:07.28

1 018991685 VINAIXA GASCON MARIA JOSE 1974

2 019466216 TORTOSA VALLS Mª JOSE 1956

3 019002217 GONZALVO PERETE ANA BELEN 1977

4 018406988 OMEDAS NUEZ MARIA MERCEDES 1954

2 CAT. 4  +200 F C. PADEL ARENA ALICANTE E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON8:20.76

1 021416402 MARTINEZ LOPEZ MARIA DEL PILAR 1958

2 021422464 BADIAS ALBERT BEGOÑA 1959

3 034792306 GARCIA HERNANDEZ GEMMA 1972

4 052771625 QUIRANT GIL MARIA JOSE 1972

3 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. ALBACORA E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON9:24.56

1 018922066 MARTINEZ SALVADOR ANA CARMEN 1959

2 020093081 ALVARADO PAUNERO DIANA 1956

3 X0285247R CONRADY CLAUDIA 1960

4 018958486 AVIÑO ESPI Mª MERCEDES 1967

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. SABADELL E 16/07/2016 SABADELL2:10.64

1 033869305 BALBUENA ESPARZA LOLI 1959

2 046673586 PORT CASAMITJANA ADRIANA 1967

3 039038479 BALBUENA ESPARZA MARGARITA 1956

4 052591937 GOMEZ ALBAREDA MIREIA 1980

2 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. METROPOLE E 01/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:16.58

1 043654859 QUINTANILLA AYLLON ELENA 1965

2 042844380 ALBERICHE RUANO MARIA DEL PINO 1966

3 042844484 DOMINGUEZ MARTEL MARIA JESUS 1968

4 042829129 RAMIREZ SANTANA CRISTINA 1965

3 CAT. 4  +200 F C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 01/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:26.59

1 043624423 PADRÓN PEÑA PILAR 1968

2 X1244507T TAGLIAFERRI ANGELA 1967

3 052651334 MORENO ALOY ROSA ANA 1965

4 042076584 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ BEATRIZ 1964

4 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. CADIZ E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:31.70

1 032802529 OLMEDO ROBLEDO ISABEL 1969

2 P00023406 GARZON PEDEMONTE CRISTINA 1966

3 025575528 TELLEZ MARQUEZ JOAQUINA 1966

4 032847969 LUNA VERDUGO MARIA ISABEL 1962

5 CAT. 4  +200 F ALBACETE MASTER N. E 01/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:33.72

1 072451415 PEREZ GALLINA SORAYA 1976

2 005138723 RODRIGUEZ PAÑOS BEATRIZ 1958

3 005195679 GARCIA OLIVAS MANUELA 1966

4 005171199 GARCIA OLIVAS ROSARIO 1964
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2016

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2016

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

6 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. JEREZ - DKV E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:38.98

1 008838145 MORALA FORTE LAURA 1968

2 007246288 MARCOS NUÑEZ AMALIA 1977

3 030446673 POLONIO CASADO DOLORES 1958

4 022482019 SANGUINO ALONSO IRENE 1961

7 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. LAS PALMAS E 11/06/2016 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:42.60

8 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. TERRASSA E 16/07/2016 SABADELL2:42.62

1 036969553 MOSTAJO LOZANO MARIA JOSE 1960

2 039165136 URBANO VENTURA VICENTA 1963

3 034730595 SANTOS BLANCH Mª JESUS 1969

4 039173734 PAGES SEGURA SILVIA 1966

9 CAT. 4  +200 F R.C. MEDITERRANEO E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:47.53

1 034747310 GIMENEZ BLANCO EVA 1969

2 024879113 ECHEVARRIA GONZALEZ M.M. 1957

3 005904964 LOPEZ RUEDA MERCEDES 1968

4 033372907 HIDALGO DALMAS ROSARIO 1969

10 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. PORTUENSE E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:49.12

1 031250718 CORDAL CASTRO Mª ANGELES 1966

2 031334999 GARCIA GARCIA ROCIO 1967

3 031325541 JARQUE MULERO ELENA 1961

4 P00438225 BALLESTA GARCIA INMACULADA 1964

11 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. MASTER MADRID E 25/06/2016 M86 MADRID2:56.43

1 004843787 MARTINEZ HEREDIA MARIA AMPARO 1972

2 050418298 DIEZ PERELLON BELEN 1958

3 008963029 GOMEZ RAMOS ALMUDENA 1964

4 002521718 MARTIN CRESPO MERCEDES 1962

12 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. SANT ANDREU E 16/07/2016 SABADELL2:57.42

1 043527909 GONZALEZ QUIJADA OLGA 1975

2 038100553 HERNANDEZ SERRET M.C. 1969

3 038711166 CUEVAS RAVENTOS ROSER 1944

4 046137164 MARQUEZ BORRULL EVA 1973

13 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. SAN FERNANDO E 25/06/2016 CÁDIZ3:02.29

1 075741330 FERNANDEZ MUÑOZ ANA 1961

2 052303027 BARO MUÑOZ MARIA 1965

3 031236890 MOUGAN  RIVERO MARIA ROSARIO 1964

4 032848494 MUÑOZ RAMOS Mª TERESA 1963

14 CAT. 4  +200 F A.E. SANTA EULALIA E 16/07/2016 SABADELL3:05.25

1 033794198 DIAZ PRADO CONCEPCION 1948

2 005316208 SAAVEDRA Mª DE LOS ANGELES 1972

3 006524668 ARANIBAR DE VARGAS MELVA 1955

4 043508672 GUTIERREZ  GARRIGA NURIA 1968
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2016

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2016

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

15 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. SANTA OLAYA E 01/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.3:06.84

1 011047829 ORTIZ DE GUINEA ARGÜELLES V. 1953

2 010553242 CUESTA IGLESIAS Mª AMPARO 1953

3 053346059 JUNQUERA VENEGAS ROCIO 1974

4 010759576 CARVAJAL JUNQUERA M.A. 1946

16 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. CIUDAD ALTA M 07/05/2016 METROPOLE3:23.79

17 CAT. 4  +200 F C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 01/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.3:25.18

1 045020671 CASAS MÍNGUEZ MARÍA LUISA 1939

2 051402749 COMIN RODRÍGUEZ ROCIO PAZ 1969

3 000838888 NAKE POLO ALMUDENA 1975

4 000815668 ALGORA WESOLOWSKI ROCIO 1965

18 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. REALES M 14/05/2016 LOS CRISTIANOS3:51.78

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. SABADELL M 27/04/2016 L´HOSPITALET LLOBREG4:59.31

1 033869305 BALBUENA ESPARZA LOLI 1959

2 039038479 BALBUENA ESPARZA MARGARITA 1956

3 052591937 GOMEZ ALBAREDA MIREIA 1980

4 046673586 PORT CASAMITJANA ADRIANA 1967

2 C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 12/03/2016 S.C. DE TENERIFE5:25.49

3 R.G.C. COVADONGA M 02/04/2016 OVIEDO5:25.55

1 001495664 FOZ BALDIZ MARTA 1955

2 029140744 ELIO VILLANUEVA MARIA CRISTINA 1966

3 010900885 ROZAS REYES PALOMA 1974

4 010832509 MENENDEZ MORIS EMILIA 1962

4 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. FANATIC SWIM CASTELLO E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON6:50.73

1 018979523 BALLESTER RUBERT ANA 1971

2 018966140 SOLER CEPRIA SILVIA 1969

3 019466216 TORTOSA VALLS Mª JOSE 1956

4 018945228 MOLES ABAD MARIA TERESA 1964

5 CAT. 4  +200 F C. PADEL ARENA ALICANTE E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON6:54.44

1 021422464 BADIAS ALBERT BEGOÑA 1959

2 021506200 MONTES-TALLON PACHECO LAURA 1973

3 043014645 NADAL GARCIA ISABEL 1963

4 021416402 MARTINEZ LOPEZ MARIA DEL PILAR 1958

6 C.N. OVIMASTER M 02/04/2016 OVIEDO6:55.31

1 010597345 BARETTINO COLOMA MARIA DOLORES 1960

2 009434278 VILLAGRÁ ALVAREZ ELENA 1975

3 009445290 ALONSO RUBIN MARTA MARIA 1985

4 010505817 FERNANDEZ DIAZ ENEDINA 1944
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2016

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2016

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

7 C.N. L´HOSPITALET M 27/04/2016 L´HOSPITALET LLOBREG7:33.96

1 037378138 CASTEJON  BERZOSA ROSA 1967

2 035029557 BORRAS CAPARA Mª MERCEDES 1960

3 005384027 DAVILA RUEDA MARIA JOSE 1962

4 036503895 VIVES SOLER MAGDA 1958

8 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. ALBACORA E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON8:21.70

1 018958486 AVIÑO ESPI Mª MERCEDES 1967

2 018922066 MARTINEZ SALVADOR ANA CARMEN 1959

3 018955361 GIMENEZ FORCADA MARIA 1965

4 X0285247R CONRADY CLAUDIA 1960

9 C.N. REALES M 12/03/2016 S.C. DE TENERIFE9:49.78

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x200 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 F C.N. SABADELL M 10/06/2016 BADIA DEL VALLÈS11:43.04

1 033869305 BALBUENA ESPARZA LOLI 1959

2 036957484 DELGADO PARERA IVETTE 1955

3 046673586 PORT CASAMITJANA ADRIANA 1967

4 052591937 GOMEZ ALBAREDA MIREIA 1980

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 M REAL CANOE N.C. E 27/05/2016 LONDRES (GBR)2:12.64

1 050864171 SANTIDRIAN T L. 1977

2 022918891 MARTINEZ DEL POZO LUIS 1956

3 001920137 EGIDO GARCIA A. 1963

4 050810112 NAVARRO CABELLO Mª CARMEN 1961

2 CAT. 4  +200 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 08/05/2016 METROPOLE2:20.97

3 CAT. 4  +200 M NATACION SEVILLA MASTER, C E 26/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:28.72

1 030497948 ASTORGA MOYA DE LA TORRE M.P. 1964

2 028721865 MIHURA CARRION MARIA DEL MAR 1968

3 028877987 MANZANEQUE GARCIA JOSE IGNACIO 1964

4 028573006 MANZANEQUE GARCIA LUIS MARIA 1962

4 CAT. 4  +200 M A.D. RIVAS NATACIÓN E 26/06/2016 M86 MADRID2:31.25

1 033517229 RAMIREZ ESTEBAN ALEJANDRO 1972

2 005372833 FOZ BALDIZ Mª LUISA 1961

3 051898702 RUIZ CALVO JUAN ANTONIO 1963

4 052092852 MARIN MARTINEZ JUANA 1967

5 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. LAS PALMAS E 03/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:31.78

1 054169114 KALECHSZTAJH CHMIEL DANIELA 1966

2 042819759 CARDENES SILVA JUAN JOSE 1963

3 042811917 ROMERO PADRON FRANCISCA 1962

4 0X4747020 ELGUE JUAN CARLOS 1952
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2016

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2016

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

6 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. METROPOLE M 08/05/2016 METROPOLE2:34.79

7 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. JEREZ - DKV E 26/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:36.06

1 046559914 SANTIAGO JUAN ESTHER 1968

2 031662000 GARCIA MACIAS JOSE ANGEL 1970

3 031657882 UCHA DIAZ MANUEL ALEJANDRO 1968

4 030446673 POLONIO CASADO DOLORES 1958

8 CAT. 4  +200 M C.D. MASTER HUELVA E 26/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:40.66

1 044200602 BARREDA PORTILLO SUSANA 1974

2 028893148 VERA RINCON ALVARO 1966

3 029795737 HERNANDEZ GIL PILAR 1971

4 051384161 MENDEZ SANGIL BENITO 1950

9 CAT. 4  +200 M STADIUM CASABLANCA E 03/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:46.15

1 017160152 LOPEZ LAFUENTE PILAR 1963

2 017196582 VISCOR CARRASCO MANUEL ANGEL 1957

3 017738619 AGUADO SORIA ANA 1971

4 007868267 OSLE URANGA JAVIER 1967

10 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 03/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:50.71

1 027444905 PEREZ-ONTIVEROS BAQUERO J.M. 1962

2 044790880 ARCE AGUILAR CARMEN 1974

3 024151072 MORALES LIMIA JOSE LUIS 1960

4 027464740 IBÁÑEZ PÉREZ EVA MARÍA 1966

11 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. CADIZ E 26/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:51.44

1 031208258 PARRADO RAMOS ANTONIO 1956

2 031240810 VERA SUAREZ ROSARIO 1963

3 031253304 SERRANO PELLON JUAN FRANCISCO 1969

4 025575528 TELLEZ MARQUEZ JOAQUINA 1966

12 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 26/06/2016 M86 MADRID2:53.42

1 051436148 FORCAT GLEZ RICARDO 1947

2 0X0163839 YVETTE MARGARET NICOLE 1962

3 002629835 BAÑON VARGAS ALICIA 1968

4 007472067 LARRUMBIDE GOMEZ-RUBIERA F.J. 1966

13 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. POZUELO E 26/06/2016 M86 MADRID2:58.04

1 031241148 BENÍTEZ ARAGÓN MARÍA JESÚS 1965

2 001915241 BELTRAN ROSANNE 1968

3 050365799 GONZALEZ DONAIRE JOSÉ MANUEL 1969

4 000696363 PERLA DE LAS PARRAS ANTONIO 1961

14 CAT. 4  +200 M R.C. PINEDA DE SEVILLA E 26/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:58.33

1 027285767 BONET PADILLA IGNACIO 1960

2 027313312 PEREZ DE GUZMAN JULIA 1970

3 028501143 ROJAS ROMERO DIEGO 1953

4 028865245 PEREZ MENDEZ MACARENA 1963
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2016

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2016

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

15 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. CIUDAD DE MURCIA E 27/05/2016 LONDRES (GBR)2:59.18

1 048398345 RODRIGUEZ MA A. 1981

2 045631479 GONZÁLEZ O. 1959

3 079012737 BENTANCUR UM M. 1961

4 022120127 POVEDA GUILL S. 1961

16 CAT. 4  +200 M C.D.MASTER TARTESSOS E 26/06/2016 CÁDIZ3:01.29

1 029751111 GARRIDO DAVILA F.J. 1959

2 029765069 FERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ REMEDIOS 1960

3 009768480 FERNANDEZ BAEZA ANTONIO 1967

4 028928175 GOMEZ GOMEZ MIRIAM 1975

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 M REAL CANOE N.C. E 28/05/2016 LONDRES (GBR)1:57.38

1 000819365 ZUBILLAGA DE L. 1968

2 005417835 DELGADO LOPEZ ALBERTO 1955

3 050864171 SANTIDRIAN T L. 1977

4 050810112 NAVARRO CABELLO Mª CARMEN 1961

2 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. FANATIC SWIM CASTELLO E 03/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:02.38

1 050424207 CARVAJAL ROMERA CANDIDO 1964

2 018983610 FELIP ALONSO Mª JOSE 1972

3 018979523 BALLESTER RUBERT ANA 1971

4 018887648 ARTERO SEMPERE RAFAEL 1952

3 CAT. 4  +200 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 03/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:03.81

1 042076584 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ BEATRIZ 1964

2 522611417 MEYER ROBERT 1959

3 042858992 NEGRIN FIGUEROA ELENA 1970

4 042863408 HERNÁNDEZ LEÓN FEDERICO 1971

4 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. CADIZ E 26/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:12.34

1 028561275 PACHECO GOMEZ FRANCISCO 1958

2 032802529 OLMEDO ROBLEDO ISABEL 1969

3 052312816 MARQUEZ GARCIA SOFIA 1972

4 032849535 ROCA JIMENEZ CARLOS 1965

5 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. JEREZ - DKV E 26/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:12.60

1 031646184 MARIN RODRIGUEZ PATRICIA 1966

2 076026868 TEJADA TALAVAN DAVID 1978

3 031605065 BECERRA MOYA MIGUEL ANGEL 1959

4 022482019 SANGUINO ALONSO IRENE 1961

6 CAT. 4  +200 M A.D. RIVAS NATACIÓN E 26/06/2016 M86 MADRID2:14.04

1 003098882 RODRIGUEZ LARGACHA MARIA JOSE 1970

2 15924607M AMOROS GARCIA JUAN MIGUEL 1957

3 005372833 FOZ BALDIZ Mª LUISA 1961

4 033517229 RAMIREZ ESTEBAN ALEJANDRO 1972
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01/01/2016

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2016

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

7 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. METROPOLE E 03/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:15.98

1 052831580 NARANJO BORGES OSWALDO 1971

2 042729635 AROCHA DE LEON S.F. 1954

3 042844380 ALBERICHE RUANO MARIA DEL PINO 1966

4 043769247 ROSSI GUTIERREZ SABRINA 1972

8 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. LAS PALMAS E 12/06/2016 LAS PALMAS DE G.C.2:16.92

9 CAT. 4  +200 M C.D. MASTER HUELVA E 26/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:19.38

1 044229907 PORTILLO DIAZ SILVIA 1976

2 051384161 MENDEZ SANGIL BENITO 1950

3 029795737 HERNANDEZ GIL PILAR 1971

4 028893148 VERA RINCON ALVARO 1966

10 CAT. 4  +200 M R.C. PINEDA DE SEVILLA E 26/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:22.74

1 028865245 PEREZ MENDEZ MACARENA 1963

2 027313312 PEREZ DE GUZMAN JULIA 1970

3 027285767 BONET PADILLA IGNACIO 1960

4 028501143 ROJAS ROMERO DIEGO 1953

11 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. MASTER MURCIA E 03/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:23.36

1 027444905 PEREZ-ONTIVEROS BAQUERO J.M. 1962

2 027464740 IBÁÑEZ PÉREZ EVA MARÍA 1966

3 044790880 ARCE AGUILAR CARMEN 1974

4 024151072 MORALES LIMIA JOSE LUIS 1960

12 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. MASTER MADRID E 26/06/2016 M86 MADRID2:23.63

1 005201098 ARDERIUS CHICHARRO L.A. 1954

2 033517105 MAROTO ATANCE LUIS FERNANDO 1972

3 008963029 GOMEZ RAMOS ALMUDENA 1964

4 002894600 MARTIN DENIA EMMA 1973

13 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. ALCOBENDAS E 26/06/2016 M86 MADRID2:25.54

1 007472067 LARRUMBIDE GOMEZ-RUBIERA F.J. 1966

2 051436148 FORCAT GLEZ RICARDO 1947

3 0X0163839 YVETTE MARGARET NICOLE 1962

4 002629835 BAÑON VARGAS ALICIA 1968

14 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. POZUELO E 26/06/2016 M86 MADRID2:25.99

1 001915241 BELTRAN ROSANNE 1968

2 000696363 PERLA DE LAS PARRAS ANTONIO 1961

3 031241148 BENÍTEZ ARAGÓN MARÍA JESÚS 1965

4 050365799 GONZALEZ DONAIRE JOSÉ MANUEL 1969

15 CAT. 4  +200 M STADIUM CASABLANCA E 03/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:30.07

1 025454913 HERNANDEZ ESPINOSA OLGA 1973

2 025149181 LOPEZ ARAUZO JOSE ANTONIO 1967

3 017160152 LOPEZ LAFUENTE PILAR 1963

4 017196582 VISCOR CARRASCO MANUEL ANGEL 1957
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LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

16 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. PORTUENSE E 26/06/2016 CÁDIZ2:36.39

1 031327425 FERNANDEZ-PRADA ARIAS M.A. 1963

2 031325541 JARQUE MULERO ELENA 1961

3 031329997 GARCIA GONZALEZ A.D.P. 1964

4 P00438226 MARFIL PEREZ DE LA LASTRA M. 1960

17 CAT. 4  +200 M C. TENIS CHAMARTIN E 03/07/2016 LAS PALMAS G.C.2:54.87

1 045020671 CASAS MÍNGUEZ MARÍA LUISA 1939

2 049016546 ALONSO CARRILLO ROBERTO 1984

3 053002135 SANCHEZ ALONSO CLAUDIO 1971

4 002886347 LACOMBA CALLE MARÍA VICTORIA 1969

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. ALBACORA E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON5:48.90

1 023232792 COLLADO LOPEZ M. BELEN 1965

2 020487405 LUIS GOMEZ CARLOS LAZARO 1964

3 X0285247R CONRADY CLAUDIA 1960

4 018984985 MARTÍ MARTINEZ CESAR 1973

2 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. FERCA-SAN JOSE E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON5:56.45

1 022509205 BLANCO LOPEZ IGNACIO 1951

2 019838437 MARTINEZ PABLO ANA MARIA 1960

3 019879171 VALDERAS MUÑOZ AMPARO 1955

4 029160330 CASTELLO BALLESTER J.V. 1966

3 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. TERRASSA E 17/07/2016 SABADELL5:58.60

1 039165136 URBANO VENTURA VICENTA 1963

2 039119098 HOYOS BECERRA JOSE 1950

3 034730595 SANTOS BLANCH Mª JESUS 1969

4 039142796 LIZARAN GINEL JUAN 1957

4 CAT. 4  +200 M C. PADEL ARENA ALICANTE E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON6:13.85

1 021426451 HERRERO RUIZ JOAQUIN 1959

2 @00000132 NUÑEZ JORGE CARLOS 1949

3 052771625 QUIRANT GIL MARIA JOSE 1972

4 021506200 MONTES-TALLON PACHECO LAURA 1973

5 CAT. 4  +200 M STADIUM CASABLANCA E 25/06/2016 HUESCA6:21.17

1 017160152 LOPEZ LAFUENTE PILAR 1963

6 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. FANATIC SWIM CASTELLO E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON6:30.03

1 021616711 BAÑO ARACIL MANUEL 1950

2 018974460 CASTELLO ARAQUE RAUL 1969

3 018991685 VINAIXA GASCON MARIA JOSE 1974

4 018970006 MARTI GARCIA ISABEL 1969
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LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

7 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. VILA-REAL E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON6:38.04

1 018952447 SARIÑENA RIBA JOAQUIN 1965

2 052791647 ROCA GIMENEZ ISABEL 1967

3 018941131 PITARCH COSTA PASQUAL 1962

4 073382124 GUMBAU LOPEZ MARIA DOLORES 1963

8 CAT. 4  +200 M CST-CST COSTA AZAHAR E 25/06/2016 HUESCA7:35.24

1 018972820 SARDINA RUIZ MIRENCHU 1969

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. SABADELL E 16/07/2016 SABADELL5:12.89

1 034750688 LOPEZ SANCHEZ RUBEN 1972

2 033869305 BALBUENA ESPARZA LOLI 1959

3 034755422 SANCHEZ MARTIN DAVID 1977

4 039038479 BALBUENA ESPARZA MARGARITA 1956

2 CAT. 4  +200 M C. PADEL ARENA ALICANTE E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON6:11.58

1 034792306 GARCIA HERNANDEZ GEMMA 1972

2 @00000132 NUÑEZ JORGE CARLOS 1949

3 043039250 MUNAR CAMINALS BARTOLOME 1967

4 043014645 NADAL GARCIA ISABEL 1963

3 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. FERCA-SAN JOSE E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON6:36.74

1 019838437 MARTINEZ PABLO ANA MARIA 1960

2 019879171 VALDERAS MUÑOZ AMPARO 1955

3 053626883 BLANCO GARRIGÓS ALEJANDRO 1991

4 022509205 BLANCO LOPEZ IGNACIO 1951

4 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. TERRASSA E 16/07/2016 SABADELL6:38.93

1 039142796 LIZARAN GINEL JUAN 1957

2 050858283 MARTINEZ CATLLA SARA 1974

3 051644164 CORRAL SOLIS IGNACIO 1962

4 034730595 SANTOS BLANCH Mª JESUS 1969

5 C.N. OVIMASTER M 03/04/2016 OVIEDO6:44.48

1 009367500 MUÑIZ ALVAREZ EMILIA 1962

2 0X0315603 BROADBRIDGE PETER MICHAEL 1952

3 009419403 ALVAREZ SALCEDO VALENTIN 1978

4 009397689 SANCHEZ SANTA BARBARA NATALIA 1970

6 CAT. 4  +200 M C.N. FANATIC SWIM CASTELLO E 12/06/2016 CASTELLON6:49.17

1 018966890 DOÑATE IRIBERRI JOSE 1968

2 018966140 SOLER CEPRIA SILVIA 1969

3 019001936 CATALA SANCHEZ NOELIA 1976

4 018827642 RUBERT MUÑOZ JOAQUIN 1941

7 CAT. 4  +200 M STADIUM CASABLANCA E 25/06/2016 HUESCA7:23.82

1 017160152 LOPEZ LAFUENTE PILAR 1963

8 CAT. 4  +200 M CST-CST COSTA AZAHAR E 25/06/2016 HUESCA8:15.85

1 018972820 SARDINA RUIZ MIRENCHU 1969
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